Sunday,
July 13

Monday,
July 14

Wednesday,
July 16

Thursday,
July 17

Friday,
July 18

Saturday,
July 19

Sunday,
July 20

THIS WEEK AT HOLY TRINITY

8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

12:10 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion

Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube
and Home Communion

Pastor’s Information Class

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Chair Yoga Class

Service of Holy Communion
Junior Youth (grades six - eight)
Stewardship Committee

Parish Nurse in office (until 10:00 a.m.)

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Chair Yoga Class

Holy Trinity Habitat House (1508 Knott Street)

Service of Holy Communion
Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube




