	THIS WEEK AT HOLY TRINITY
Sunday,	8:30 a.m. Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion
July 13	10:00 a.m. Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube and Home Communion
	2:00 p.m. Pastor's Information Class
Monday,	9:00 a.m. Strength and Balance Exercise Class
July 14	9:30 a.m. Chair Yoga Class
Wednesday,	12:10 p.m. Service of Holy Communion
July 16	5:00 p.m. Junior Youth (grades six - eight)
•	7:00 p.m. Stewardship Committee
Thursday, July 17	9:00 a.m. Parish Nurse in office (until 10:00 a.m.)
Friday,	9:00 a.m. Strength and Balance Exercise Class
July 18	9:30 a.m. Chair Yoga Class
Saturday, July 19	8:00 a.m. Holy Trinity Habitat House (1508 Knott Street)
Sunday,	8:30 a.m. Service of Holy Communion
July 20	10:00 a.m. Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube